
NOME PRODOTTO PACKAGING COMPONENT  MATERIAL MATERIAL CODE SORTING INFO FR ES

Box
ASTUCCIO
Boîte 
Caja 
Caixa 
Schachtel 
Doos 

Paper
CARTA
Papier
Papel

PAP 21

Paper collection
RACCOLTA CARTA
Collecte du Papier
Recogida de Papel
Recolha de Papel
Papierentsorgung
Papierinzameling

Jar
VASO
Bocal
Tarro
Frasco
Tiegel
Pot

Glass
VETRO
Verre
Vidrio
Vidro
Glas

GL 70

Glass collection
RACCOLTA VETRO
Collecte du Verre
Recogida de Vidrio
Recolha de Vidro
Glasentsorgung
Glasinzameling

Cap
TAPPO
Capuchon
Tapa
Tampa
Kappe
Dop

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

C/PETG 90

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Inner Cup and Disc 
COUVETTE E PIATTELLO
Coupe intérieure et Disque 
Copa interior y Disco 
Recipiente interior e Disco 
Innenschale und Scheibe
Binnencup en Schijf 

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

PP 5

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Box
ASTUCCIO
Boîte 
Caja 
Caixa 
Schachtel 
Doos 

Paper
CARTA
Papier
Papel

PAP 21

Paper collection
RACCOLTA CARTA
Collecte du Papier
Recogida de Papel
Recolha de Papel
Papierentsorgung
Papierinzameling

REFILL POLI -HYALURONIC14+
FUSION CREAM;

REFILL LONGEVITY CELL-CARE
LIGHT VELVET/ SOFT SATIN/ DEEP BALM CREAM; 

EN: Based on the information provided below, you can identify the packaging materials and correctly carry out waste sorting.
IT: Sulla base delle informazioni sotto riportate puoi identificare il materiale degli imballaggi e svolgere correttamente la raccolta differenziata.

FR: Sur la base des informations fournies ci-dessous, vous pouvez identifier les matériaux d'emballage et effectuer correctement le tri des déchets.
ES: A partir de la información facilitada a continuación, podrá identificar los materiales de envasado y realizar correctamente la clasificación de residuos.

PT: Tendo por base as informações abaixo fornecidas, pode identificar os materiais de embalagem e realizar a separação correta dos resíduos.
DE: Anhand der nachstehenden Informationen können Sie die Verpackungsmaterialien identifizieren und die Abfallsortierung korrekt durchführen.

NL: Op basis van de onderstaande informatie kunt u de verpakkingsmaterialen identificeren en het afval correct scheiden.

POLI-HYALURONIC14+
FUSION CREAM;

LONGEVITY CELL-CARE
LIGHT VELVET/ SOFT SATIN/ DEEP BALM CREAM

AGE REVERSE MASQUE

SUPREME ANTI-FATIGUE
EYE CREAM



Inner Cup 
COUVETTE
Coupe intérieure 
Copa interior 
Recipiente interior
Innenschale 
Binnencup 

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

PP 5

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Seal
SIGILLO
Joint
Sello
Vedante
Siegel
Afdichting

Aluminium
ALLUMINIO
Aluminio
Alumínio

C/ALU90

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Box
ASTUCCIO
Boîte 
Caja 
Caixa 
Schachtel 
Doos 

Paper
CARTA
Papier
Papel

PAP 21

Paper collection
RACCOLTA CARTA
Collecte du Papier
Recogida de Papel
Recolha de Papel
Papierentsorgung
Papierinzameling

Cellophane
CELLOPHAN
Celofán
Celofane
Zellophan
Cellofaan

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

PP 5

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Inner Cup 
COUVETTE
Coupe intérieure 
Copa interior 
Recipiente interior
Innenschale 
Binnencup 

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

PP 5

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Seal
SIGILLO
Joint
Sello
Vedante
Siegel
Afdichting

Aluminium
ALLUMINIO
Aluminio
Alumínio

C/ALU90

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Box
ASTUCCIO
Boîte 
Caja 
Caixa 
Schachtel 
Doos 

Paper
CARTA
Papier
Papel

PAP 21

Paper collection
RACCOLTA CARTA
Collecte du Papier
Recogida de Papel
Recolha de Papel
Papierentsorgung
Papierinzameling

REFILL POLI -HYALURONIC14+
FUSION CREAM;

REFILL LONGEVITY CELL-CARE
LIGHT VELVET/ SOFT SATIN/ DEEP BALM CREAM; 

REFILL 
AGE REVERSE MASQUE

AGE REVERSE
GLOW PRIMER SERUM;

AGING DEFENSE
SUNSCREEN DROPS;

COLLAGEN BOOST
INTENSE SERUM;

GF5-GLUTATHIONE
AOX BOOST SERUM;

ESSENTIAL LIPIDS
SERUM;

HYALURONIC14+
FUSION SERUM;

MULTI-PEPTIDE 20%
LIFTING SERUM;

NOURISH 3-BIOTIC
RICH SERUM;

VITAMIN C 30%
SERUM;

PIGMENT CONTROL
ADVANCED SERUM;

PIGMENT DEFENSE
TINTED SUNSCREEN DROPS;

REDNESS DEFENSE
COVER SUNSCREEN DROPS;

VITAMIN BLEND 15%
RECOVERY SERUM;

OIL FREE GEL
ULTRA MATTIFIER;

OILY SKIN DEFENSE
EVEN TONE SUNSCREEN DROPS



Bottle
BOTTIGLIA
Bouteille
Botella
Frasco
Flasche
Fles

Glass
VETRO
Verre
Vidrio
Vidro
Glas

GL 70

Glass collection
RACCOLTA VETRO
Collecte du Verre
Recogida de Vidrio
Recolha de Vidro
Glasentsorgung
Glasinzameling

Dropper
PIPETTA
Compte-gouttes
Cuentagotas
Conta-gotas
Tropfer
Druppelaar

Glass
VETRO
Verre
Vidrio
Vidro
Glas

GL 70

Glass collection
RACCOLTA VETRO
Collecte du Verre
Recogida de Vidrio
Recolha de Vidro
Glasentsorgung
Glasinzameling

Cap
TAPPO
Capuchon
Tapa
Tampa
Kappe
Dop

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

C/PP 90

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Bulb
TETTARELLA
Ampoule
Bombilla
Bolbo
Sauger
Bol

Non-recyclable waste
INDIFFERENZIATO
Déchets non recyclables
Residuos no reciclables
Resíduos não recicláveis
Nicht wiederverwertbare Abfälle
Niet-recyclebaar afval

OTHER 7

Non-recyclable waste collection
RACCOLTA INDIFFERENZIATA
Collecte des déchets non recyclables
Recogida de residuos no reciclables
Recolha de resíduos não recicláveis
Sammlung nicht recycelbarer Abfälle
Inzameling van niet-recyclebaar afval

Pump
POMPA
Pompe
Bomba
Pumpe
Pomp

Non-recyclable waste
INDIFFERENZIATO
Déchets non recyclables
Residuos no reciclables
Resíduos não recicláveis
Nicht wiederverwertbare Abfälle
Niet-recyclebaar afval

C/PP 92

Non-recyclable waste collection
RACCOLTA INDIFFERENZIATA
Collecte des déchets non recyclables
Recogida de residuos no reciclables
Recolha de resíduos não recicláveis
Sammlung nicht recycelbarer Abfälle
Inzameling van niet-recyclebaar afval

AGE REVERSE
GLOW PRIMER SERUM;

AGING DEFENSE
SUNSCREEN DROPS;

COLLAGEN BOOST
INTENSE SERUM;

GF5-GLUTATHIONE
AOX BOOST SERUM;

ESSENTIAL LIPIDS
SERUM;

HYALURONIC14+
FUSION SERUM;

MULTI-PEPTIDE 20%
LIFTING SERUM;

NOURISH 3-BIOTIC
RICH SERUM;

VITAMIN C 30%
SERUM;

PIGMENT CONTROL
ADVANCED SERUM;

PIGMENT DEFENSE
TINTED SUNSCREEN DROPS;

REDNESS DEFENSE
COVER SUNSCREEN DROPS;

VITAMIN BLEND 15%
RECOVERY SERUM;

OIL FREE GEL
ULTRA MATTIFIER;

OILY SKIN DEFENSE
EVEN TONE SUNSCREEN DROPS

AHA/BHA
PURIFYING CLEANSER; 

GENTLE ROSE
CLEANSER



Bottle
FLACONE
Bouteille
Botella
Frasco
Flasche
Fles

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

PET 01

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Box
ASTUCCIO
Boîte 
Caja 
Caixa 
Schachtel 
Doos 

Paper
CARTA
Papier
Papel

PAP 21

Paper collection
RACCOLTA CARTA
Collecte du Papier
Recogida de Papel
Recolha de Papel
Papierentsorgung
Papierinzameling

Cap
TAPPO
Capuchon
Tapa
Tampa
Kappe
Dop

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

PP 5

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Bottle
BOTTIGLIA
Bouteille
Botella
Frasco
Flasche
Fles

Glass
VETRO
Verre
Vidrio
Vidro
Glas

GL 72

Glass collection
RACCOLTA VETRO
Collecte du Verre
Recogida de Vidrio
Recolha de Vidro
Glasentsorgung
Glasinzameling

Box
ASTUCCIO
Boîte 
Caja 
Caixa 
Schachtel 
Doos 

Paper
CARTA
Papier
Papel

PAP 21

Paper collection
RACCOLTA CARTA
Collecte du Papier
Recogida de Papel
Recolha de Papel
Papierentsorgung
Papierinzameling

Tube
TUBO

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

OTHER 7

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Cap
TAPPO
Capuchon
Tapa
Tampa
Kappe
Dop

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

PP 5

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

AHA/BHA
PURIFYING CLEANSER; 

GENTLE ROSE
CLEANSER

GLYCOLIC ACID
EXFOLIATOR 3.8%; 

SALICYLIC ACID
EXFOLIATOR 2%

ADVANCED
ANTI -REDNESS

CREAM;

DERMA COMPLEX
CREAM; 

STRETCH MARKS
MULTI-ACTION

CREAM



Seal
SIGILLO
Joint
Sello
Vedante
Siegel
Afdichting

Aluminium
ALLUMINIO
Aluminio
Alumínio

C/ALU90

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Box
ASTUCCIO
Boîte 
Caja 
Caixa 
Schachtel 
Doos 

Paper
CARTA
Papier
Papel

PAP 21

Paper collection
RACCOLTA CARTA
Collecte du Papier
Recogida de Papel
Recolha de Papel
Papierentsorgung
Papierinzameling

Pump
POMPA
Pompe
Bomba
Pumpe
Pomp

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

OTHER 7

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Outer bottle
FLACONE ESTERNO
Bouteille extérieure
Botella exterior
Frasco exterior
Äußere Flasche
Buitenfles

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

OTHER 7

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Inner bottle
FLACONE INTERNO
Bouteille intérieure
Botella interior
Frasco interior
Innere Flasche
Binnenfles

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

OTHER 7

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Cellophane
CELLOPHAN
Celofán
Celofane
Zellophan
Cellofaan

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

PP 5

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Collar 
GHIERA
Col 
Colar 
Halsring 
Kraag 

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

OTHER 7

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

ADVANCED
ANTI -REDNESS

CREAM;

DERMA COMPLEX
CREAM; 

STRETCH MARKS
MULTI-ACTION

CREAM

AGE REVERSE EYE CREAM; 

AGE REVERSE CREAM



Box
ASTUCCIO
Boîte 
Caja 
Caixa 
Schachtel 
Doos 

Paper
CARTA
Papier
Papel

PAP 21

Paper collection
RACCOLTA CARTA
Collecte du Papier
Recogida de Papel
Recolha de Papel
Papierentsorgung
Papierinzameling

Cellophane
CELLOPHAN
Celofán
Celofane
Zellophan
Cellofaan

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

PP 5

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Bottle
FLACONE
Bouteille
Botella
Frasco
Flasche
Fles

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

OTHER 7

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Cap
TAPPO
Capuchon
Tapa
Tampa
Kappe
Dop

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

OTHER 7

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Box
ASTUCCIO
Boîte 
Caja 
Caixa 
Schachtel 
Doos 

Paper
CARTA
Papier
Papel

C/PAP 21

Paper collection
RACCOLTA CARTA
Collecte du Papier
Recogida de Papel
Recolha de Papel
Papierentsorgung
Papierinzameling

Tube
TUBO

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

OTHER 7

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Cap
TAPPO
Capuchon
Tapa
Tampa
Kappe
Dop

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

PP 5

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

ULTRA REPAIR
CREAM; 

HYDRA-TONE
RESTORE CREAM

REFILL AGE REVERSE EYE CREAM; 

REFILL AGE REVERSE CREAM



Box
ASTUCCIO
Boîte 
Caja 
Caixa 
Schachtel 
Doos 

Paper
CARTA
Papier
Papel

PAP 21

Paper collection
RACCOLTA CARTA
Collecte du Papier
Recogida de Papel
Recolha de Papel
Papierentsorgung
Papierinzameling

Tube
TUBO

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

OTHER 7

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Cap
TAPPO
Capuchon
Tapa
Tampa
Kappe
Dop

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

PP 5

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Box
ASTUCCIO
Boîte 
Caja 
Caixa 
Schachtel 
Doos 

Paper
CARTA
Papier
Papel

C/PAP 81

Paper collection
RACCOLTA CARTA
Collecte du Papier
Recogida de Papel
Recolha de Papel
Papierentsorgung
Papierinzameling

Sachet
BUSTINA
Bolsita
Saqueta
Beutel
Zakje

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

C/LDPE 90

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Box
ASTUCCIO
Boîte 
Caja 
Caixa 
Schachtel 
Doos 

Paper
CARTA
Papier
Papel

PAP 21

Paper collection
RACCOLTA CARTA
Collecte du Papier
Recogida de Papel
Recolha de Papel
Papierentsorgung
Papierinzameling

Sachet
BUSTINA
Bolsita
Saqueta
Beutel
Zakje

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

C/LDPE 90

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

ACNEVER®
CREAM

INTENSE NOURISHING
MASQUE; 

ANTI -GLYCOXIDANT
MASQUE; 

ULTRA CALMING
MASQUE;

ULTRA BRIGHTENING
MASQUE; 

ALPHA BLEND 13%
EXFOLIATING BODY GAUZE



Box
ASTUCCIO
Boîte 
Caja 
Caixa 
Schachtel 
Doos 

Paper
CARTA
Papier
Papel

C/PAP 81

Paper collection
RACCOLTA CARTA
Collecte du Papier
Recogida de Papel
Recolha de Papel
Papierentsorgung
Papierinzameling

Bottle
BOTTIGLIA
Bouteille
Botella
Frasco
Flasche
Fles

Glass
VETRO
Verre
Vidrio
Vidro
Glas

GL 70

Glass collection
RACCOLTA VETRO
Collecte du Verre
Recogida de Vidrio
Recolha de Vidro
Glasentsorgung
Glasinzameling

Dropper
PIPETTA
Compte-gouttes
Cuentagotas
Conta-gotas
Tropfer
Druppelaar

Glass
VETRO
Verre
Vidrio
Vidro
Glas

GL 70

Glass collection
RACCOLTA VETRO
Collecte du Verre
Recogida de Vidrio
Recolha de Vidro
Glasentsorgung
Glasinzameling

Cap
TAPPO
Capuchon
Tapa
Tampa
Kappe
Dop

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

C/PP 90

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Bulb
TETTARELLA
Ampoule
Bombilla
Bolbo
Sauger
Bol

Non-recyclable waste
INDIFFERENZIATO
Déchets non recyclables
Residuos no reciclables
Resíduos não recicláveis
Nicht wiederverwertbare Abfälle
Niet-recyclebaar afval

OTHER 7

Non-recyclable waste collection
RACCOLTA INDIFFERENZIATA
Collecte des déchets non recyclables
Recogida de residuos no reciclables
Recolha de resíduos não recicláveis
Sammlung nicht recycelbarer Abfälle
Inzameling van niet-recyclebaar afval

Box
ASTUCCIO
Boîte 
Caja 
Caixa 
Schachtel 
Doos 

Paper
CARTA
Papier
Papel

PAP 21

Paper collection
RACCOLTA CARTA
Collecte du Papier
Recogida de Papel
Recolha de Papel
Papierentsorgung
Papierinzameling

MINI ICON AGE REVERSE
GLOW PRIMER SERUM;

MINI ICON  AGING DEFENSE
SUNSCREEN DROPS;

MINI ICON  COLLAGEN BOOST
INTENSE SERUM;

MINI ICON  GF5-GLUTATHIONE
AOX BOOST SERUM;

MINI ICON  ESSENTIAL LIPIDS
SERUM;

MINI ICON  HYALURONIC14+
FUSION SERUM;

MINI ICON  MULTI-PEPTIDE 20%
LIFTING SERUM;

MINI ICON  NOURISH 3-BIOTIC
RICH SERUM;

MINI ICON  VITAMIN C 30%
SERUM;

MINI ICON PIGMENT CONTROL
ADVANCED SERUM;

MINI ICON PIGMENT DEFENSE
TINTED SUNSCREEN DROPS;

MINI ICON REDNESS DEFENSE
COVER SUNSCREEN DROPS;

MINI ICON VITAMIN BLEND 15%
RECOVERY SERUM;

MINI ICON OIL FREE GEL
ULTRA MATTIFIER

CLEANSING-PURIFYING
MASQUE



SLEEVE
Manchon
Manga
Hülle
Huls

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

PVC 3 

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Cap
TAPPO
Capuchon
Tapa
Tampa
Kappe
Dop

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

PP 5

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Jar
VASO
Bocal
Tarro
Frasco
Tiegel
Pot

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

PP 5

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Disc 
PIATTELLO
Disque 
Disco 
Disco 
Scheibe
Schijf 

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

PET 1

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Box
ASTUCCIO
Boîte 
Caja 
Caixa 
Schachtel 
Doos 

Paper
CARTA
Papier
Papel

PAP 21

Paper collection
RACCOLTA CARTA
Collecte du Papier
Recogida de Papel
Recolha de Papel
Papierentsorgung
Papierinzameling

Dispenser
DOSATORE
Distributeur
Dispensador
Doseador
Spender

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

OTHER 7

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Cellophane
CELLOPHAN
Celofán
Celofane
Zellophan
Cellofaan

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

PP 5

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

CLEANSING-PURIFYING
MASQUE

EPIGENAGE® SHOT
EPIGENETIC FORMULA



Ribbon
NASTRINO
Ruban
Cinta
Fita
Band
Lint

Non-recyclable waste
INDIFFERENZIATO
Déchets non recyclables
Residuos no reciclables
Resíduos não recicláveis
Nicht wiederverwertbare Abfälle
Niet-recyclebaar afval

TEX 62

Non-recyclable waste collection
RACCOLTA INDIFFERENZIATA
Collecte des déchets non recyclables
Recogida de residuos no reciclables
Recolha de resíduos não recicláveis
Sammlung nicht recycelbarer Abfälle
Inzameling van niet-recyclebaar afval

Dispenser sleeve
SLEEVE DOSATORE
Manchon du distributeur
Funda dispensadora
Manga do doseador
Spenderhülse
Dispenserhuls

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

PET 1

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

DOYPACK
Sachet stand-up
Bolsa stand-up
Standbodenbeutel 
Stazak

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

LDPE 4

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Cap
TAPPO
Capuchon
Tapa
Tampa
Kappe
Dop

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

PP 5

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Box
ASTUCCIO
Boîte 
Caja 
Caixa 
Schachtel 
Doos 

Paper
CARTA
Papier
Papel

PAP 21

Paper collection
RACCOLTA CARTA
Collecte du Papier
Recogida de Papel
Recolha de Papel
Papierentsorgung
Papierinzameling

Bottle
FLACONE
Bouteille
Botella
Frasco
Flasche
Fles

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

HDPE 2

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
PlasticinzamelingCELLULITE

MULTI-ACTION
EMULGEL

EPIGENAGE® SHOT
EPIGENETIC FORMULA

BODY CRIO SLIMMING
GOMMAGE & MUD



Pump
POMPA
Pompe
Bomba
Pumpe
Pomp

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

C/PP 92

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Cap
TAPPO
Capuchon
Tapa
Tampa
Kappe
Dop

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

PP 5

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Box
ASTUCCIO
Boîte 
Caja 
Caixa 
Schachtel 
Doos 

Paper
CARTA
Papier
Papel

PAP 21

Paper collection
RACCOLTA CARTA
Collecte du Papier
Recogida de Papel
Recolha de Papel
Papierentsorgung
Papierinzameling

Jar
VASO
Bocal
Tarro
Frasco
Tiegel
Pot

Glass
VETRO
Verre
Vidrio
Vidro
Glas

GL 70

Glass collection
RACCOLTA VETRO
Collecte du Verre
Recogida de Vidrio
Recolha de Vidro
Glasentsorgung
Glasinzameling

Cap
TAPPO
Capuchon
Tapa
Tampa
Kappe
Dop

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

PP 5

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Inner dish and Spatula
PIATTELLO E SPATOLA
Coupelle et spatule
Plaatillo y espàtula
Prato pequeno e espàtula
Schälchen und Spatel
Schaaltje en spatel

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

PP 5

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Box
ASTUCCIO
Boîte 
Caja 
Caixa 
Schachtel 
Doos 

Paper
CARTA
Papier
Papel

PAP 21

Paper collection
RACCOLTA CARTA
Collecte du Papier
Recogida de Papel
Recolha de Papel
Papierentsorgung
Papierinzameling

CELLULITE
MULTI-ACTION

EMULGEL

NECK REVITALIZING CREAM

ULTRA ELASTICITY & GLOW BODY BUTTER TO OIL
SUPREME FIRM & GLOW SOFT BODY BALM



Cap
TAPPO
Capuchon
Tapa
Tampa
Kappe
Dop

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

OTHER 7

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Jar
VASO
Bocal
Tarro
Frasco
Tiegel
Pot

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

OTHER 7

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Disc 
PIATTELLO
Disque 
Disco 
Disco 
Scheibe
Schijf 

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

LDPE 4

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Box
ASTUCCIO
Boîte 
Caja 
Caixa 
Schachtel 
Doos 

Paper
CARTA
Papier
Papel

C/PAP 81

Paper collection
RACCOLTA CARTA
Collecte du Papier
Recogida de Papel
Recolha de Papel
Papierentsorgung
Papierinzameling

Instruction leaflet
FOGLIO ILLUSTRATIVO
Notice d'utilisation
Folleto de instrucciones
Folheto de instruções
Beipackzettel
Gebruiksaanwijzing

Paper
CARTA
Papier
Papel

C/PAP 81

Paper collection
RACCOLTA CARTA
Collecte du Papier
Recogida de Papel
Recolha de Papel
Papierentsorgung
Papierinzameling

Inner part
INTERNO
Partie intérieure
Parte interior
Innerer Teil
Binnenste gedeelte

Paper
CARTA
Papier
Papel

PAP 20

Paper collection
RACCOLTA CARTA
Collecte du Papier
Recogida de Papel
Recolha de Papel
Papierentsorgung
Papierinzameling

Tube
TUBO

Aluminium
ALLUMINIO
Aluminio
Alumínio

ALU 41

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

NECK REVITALIZING CREAM

RENEWAL PEEL
SERUM



Cap
TAPPO
Capuchon
Tapa
Tampa
Kappe
Dop

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

PP 5

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Inner foam
SCHIUMA INTERNA
Mousse intérieure
Espuma interior
Innerer Schaumstoff
Binnenschuim

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

LDPE 4

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Tin
LATTA
Étain
Estaño
Lata
Dose
Blik

Metal
METALLO 
Métal
Metall
Metaal

FE 40

Metal Collection
RACCOLTA METALLI
Collecte des Métaux
Recogida de Metales
Recolha de Metais
Metallsammlung
Metaalinzameling

Box
ASTUCCIO
Boîte 
Caja 
Caixa 
Schachtel 
Doos 

Paper
CARTA
Papier
Papel

C/PAP 81

Paper collection
RACCOLTA CARTA
Collecte du Papier
Recogida de Papel
Recolha de Papel
Papierentsorgung
Papierinzameling

Inner part
INTERNO
Partie intérieure
Parte interior
Innerer Teil
Binnenste gedeelte

Paper
CARTA
Papier
Papel

PAP 20

Paper collection
RACCOLTA CARTA
Collecte du Papier
Recogida de Papel
Recolha de Papel
Papierentsorgung
Papierinzameling

Cap
TAPPO
Capuchon
Tapa
Tampa
Kappe
Dop

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

OTHER 7

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Pump
POMPA
Pompe
Bomba
Pumpe
Pomp

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

C/PP 92

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

RENEWAL PEEL
SERUM

RETINOL CREAM
ADVANCED FORMULA



Bottle
FLACONE
Bouteille
Botella
Frasco
Flasche
Fles

Glass
VETRO
Verre
Vidrio
Vidro
Glas

GL 70

Glass collection
RACCOLTA VETRO
Collecte du Verre
Recogida de Vidrio
Recolha de Vidro
Glasentsorgung
Glasinzameling

Box
ASTUCCIO
Boîte 
Caja 
Caixa 
Schachtel 
Doos 

Paper
CARTA
Papier
Papel

PAP 21

Paper collection
RACCOLTA CARTA
Collecte du Papier
Recogida de Papel
Recolha de Papel
Papierentsorgung
Papierinzameling

Cap
TAPPO
Capuchon
Tapa
Tampa
Kappe
Dop

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

OTHER 7

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Jar
VASO
Bocal
Tarro
Frasco
Tiegel
Pot

Glass
VETRO
Verre
Vidrio
Vidro
Glas

GL 70

Glass collection
RACCOLTA VETRO
Collecte du Verre
Recogida de Vidrio
Recolha de Vidro
Glasentsorgung
Glasinzameling

Disc 
PIATTELLO
Disque 
Disco 
Disco 
Scheibe
Schijf 

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

LDPE 4

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Box
ASTUCCIO
Boîte 
Caja 
Caixa 
Schachtel 
Doos 

Paper
CARTA
Papier
Papel

PAP 21

Paper collection
RACCOLTA CARTA
Collecte du Papier
Recogida de Papel
Recolha de Papel
Papierentsorgung
Papierinzameling

Cap
TAPPO
Capuchon
Tapa
Tampa
Kappe
Dop

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

PP 5

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

HYALU-REPAIR LIP BALM

TRIPLE
BRIGHTENING

CREAM

RETINOL CREAM
ADVANCED FORMULA



Bottle
FLACONE
Bouteille
Botella
Frasco
Flasche
Fles

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

HDPE 2

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Pump
POMPA
Pompe
Bomba
Pumpe
Pomp

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

C/PP 92

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Box
ASTUCCIO
Boîte 
Caja 
Caixa 
Schachtel 
Doos 

Paper
CARTA
Papier
Papel

PAP 21

Paper collection
RACCOLTA CARTA
Collecte du Papier
Recogida de Papel
Recolha de Papel
Papierentsorgung
Papierinzameling

STICK
Bâton

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

OTHER 7

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Disc 
PIATTELLO
Disque 
Disco 
Disco 
Scheibe
Schijf 

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

OTHER 7

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Box
ASTUCCIO
Boîte 
Caja 
Caixa 
Schachtel 
Doos 

Paper
CARTA
Papier
Papel

PAP 21

Paper collection
RACCOLTA CARTA
Collecte du Papier
Recogida de Papel
Recolha de Papel
Papierentsorgung
Papierinzameling

Inner part
INTERNO
Partie intérieure
Parte interior
Innerer Teil
Binnenste gedeelte

Paper
CARTA
Papier
Papel

PAP 20

Paper collection
RACCOLTA CARTA
Collecte du Papier
Recogida de Papel
Recolha de Papel
Papierentsorgung
Papierinzameling

TRIPLE
BRIGHTENING

CREAM

ACTIVE DEFENSE
NUDE SUN STICK

HEAT & SUN AGING BODY SERUM DEFENSE



Cap
TAPPO
Capuchon
Tapa
Tampa
Kappe
Dop

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

PP 5

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Bottle
FLACONE
Bouteille
Botella
Frasco
Flasche
Fles

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

PP 5

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Box
ASTUCCIO
Boîte 
Caja 
Caixa 
Schachtel 
Doos 

Paper
CARTA
Papier
Papel

PAP 21

Paper collection
RACCOLTA CARTA
Collecte du Papier
Recogida de Papel
Recolha de Papel
Papierentsorgung
Papierinzameling

Cap
TAPPO
Capuchon
Tapa
Tampa
Kappe
Dop

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

PP 5

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Applicator
APPLICATORE
Applicateur
Aplicador
Applikator

Metal
METALLO 
Métal
Metall
Metaal

FE 40

Metal Collection
RACCOLTA METALLI
Collecte des Métaux
Recogida de Metales
Recolha de Metais
Metallsammlung
Metaalinzameling

Bottle
FLACONE
Bouteille
Botella
Frasco
Flasche
Fles

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

OTHER 7

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Box
ASTUCCIO
Boîte 
Caja 
Caixa 
Schachtel 
Doos 

Paper
CARTA
Papier
Papel

PAP 21

Paper collection
RACCOLTA CARTA
Collecte du Papier
Recogida de Papel
Recolha de Papel
Papierentsorgung
Papierinzameling

SECOND SKIN
MESH CUSHION FOUNDATION

SPF 50 PA+++ (Shades: FAIR; IVORY; SHELL; SAND; 
DUNE; BRONZE)

HEAT & SUN AGING BODY SERUM DEFENSE

GLOBAL EYE DEFENSE
SUNSCREEN CONCEALER (Shades: OAT; VANILLA; 

CREME; APRICOT; TOFFEE; CARAMEL)



Inner part
INTERNO
Partie intérieure
Parte interior
Innerer Teil
Binnenste gedeelte

Paper
CARTA
Papier
Papel

PAP 20

Paper collection
RACCOLTA CARTA
Collecte du Papier
Recogida de Papel
Recolha de Papel
Papierentsorgung
Papierinzameling

CASE
Boîtier 
Caso 
Estojo 
Etui 
Houder 

Non-recyclable waste
INDIFFERENZIATO
Déchets non recyclables
Residuos no reciclables
Resíduos não recicláveis
Nicht wiederverwertbare Abfälle
Niet-recyclebaar afval

95

Non-recyclable waste collection
RACCOLTA INDIFFERENZIATA
Collecte des déchets non recyclables
Recogida de residuos no reciclables
Recolha de resíduos não recicláveis
Sammlung nicht recycelbarer Abfälle
Inzameling van niet-recyclebaar afval

Makeup sponge
SPUGNETTA
Éponge de maquillage
Esponja de maquilhagem
Make-up-Schwamm
Make-upspons

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

PUR

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

REFILL
Recharge
Recarga
Nachfüllung
Navulling

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

OTHER 7

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Refill protection
PROTEZIONE REFILL
Protection de la recharge
Protección de recarga
Proteção da recarga
Nachfüllsperre
Navulbeveiliging

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

C/90

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Mirror protection
PROTEZIONE SPECCHIO
Protection du miroir
Protección de los espejos
Proteção do espelho
Spiegelschutz
Spiegelbescherming

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

LDPE 4

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

SECOND SKIN
MESH CUSHION FOUNDATION

SPF 50 PA+++ (Shades: FAIR; IVORY; SHELL; SAND; 
DUNE; BRONZE)



Pouch
BUSTA
Pochette 
Bolsa 
Beutel 
Zakje 

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

OTHER 7

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

REFILL
Recharge
Recarga
Nachfüllung
Navulling

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

OTHER 7

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Makeup sponge
SPUGNETTA
Éponge de maquillage
Esponja de maquilhagem
Make-up-Schwamm
Make-upspons

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

PUR

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Refill protection
PROTEZIONE REFILL
Protection de la recharge
Protección de recarga
Proteção da recarga
Nachfüllsperre
Navulbeveiliging

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

C/90

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Tube
TUBO

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

OTHER 7

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Cap
TAPPO
Capuchon
Tapa
Tampa
Kappe
Dop

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

PP 5

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Box
ASTUCCIO
Boîte 
Caja 
Caixa 
Schachtel 
Doos 

Paper
CARTA
Papier
Papel

PAP 21

Paper collection
RACCOLTA CARTA
Collecte du Papier
Recogida de Papel
Recolha de Papel
Papierentsorgung
Papierinzameling

REFILL SECOND SKIN
MESH CUSHION FOUNDATION

SPF 50 PA+++ (Shades: FAIR; IVORY; SHELL; SAND; 
DUNE; BRONZE)

CRYSTAL OIL
PEPTIDE CLEANSER

ENZYME PEEL
O2 GLOW MASQUE



Inner part
INTERNO
Partie intérieure
Parte interior
Innerer Teil
Binnenste gedeelte

Paper
CARTA
Papier
Papel

PAP 20

Paper collection
RACCOLTA CARTA
Collecte du Papier
Recogida de Papel
Recolha de Papel
Papierentsorgung
Papierinzameling

Pump
POMPA
Pompe
Bomba
Pumpe
Pomp

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

OTHER 7

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Outer bottle
FLACONE ESTERNO
Bouteille extérieure
Botella exterior
Frasco exterior
Äußere Flasche
Buitenfles

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

OTHER 7

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Inner bottle
FLACONE INTERNO
Bouteille intérieure
Botella interior
Frasco interior
Innere Flasche
Binnenfles

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

OTHER 7

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Cap
TAPPO
Capuchon
Tapa
Tampa
Kappe
Dop

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

PET 1

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Tube
TUBO

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

OTHER 7

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Cap
TAPPO
Capuchon
Tapa
Tampa
Kappe
Dop

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

PP 5

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

ENZYME PEEL
O2 GLOW MASQUE

HYDRA SOFT
CREAMY CLEANSER



SLEEVE
Manchon
Manga
Hülle
Huls

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

PET 1

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Cap
TAPPO
Capuchon
Tapa
Tampa
Kappe
Dop

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

PP 5

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Bottle
FLACONE
Bouteille
Botella
Frasco
Flasche
Fles

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

PET 1

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Cap
TAPPO
Capuchon
Tapa
Tampa
Kappe
Dop

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

OTHER 7

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Bottle
FLACONE
Bouteille
Botella
Frasco
Flasche
Fles

Plastic
PLASTICA
Plastique
Plástico
Plástico
Kunststoff
Kunststof

PET 1

Plastic collection
RACCOLTA PLASTICA
Collecte de plastique
Recogida de plásticos
Recolha de plástico
Kunststoffsammlung
Plasticinzameling

Pump
POMPA
Pompe
Bomba
Pumpe
Pomp

Non-recyclable waste
INDIFFERENZIATO
Déchets non recyclables
Residuos no reciclables
Resíduos não recicláveis
Nicht wiederverwertbare Abfälle
Niet-recyclebaar afval

C/PP 92

Non-recyclable waste collection
RACCOLTA INDIFFERENZIATA
Collecte des déchets non recyclables
Recogida de residuos no reciclables
Recolha de resíduos não recicláveis
Sammlung nicht recycelbarer Abfälle
Inzameling van niet-recyclebaar afval

VITAMIN
COMPLEX

MILK CLEANSER

HYDRA SOFT
CREAMY CLEANSER

MICELLAR
CLEANSING WATER; 

RADIANCE FOAM
CLEANSER



PASSPORT HOLDER

Box
ASTUCCIO
Boîte 
Caja 
Caixa 
Schachtel 
Doos 

Paper
CARTA
Papier
Papel

PAP 21

Paper collection
RACCOLTA CARTA
Collecte du Papier
Recogida de Papel
Recolha de Papel
Papierentsorgung
Papierinzameling

LED FACIAL & NECK MASSAGER

Box
ASTUCCIO
Boîte 
Caja 
Caixa 
Schachtel 
Doos 

Paper
CARTA
Papier
Papel

PAP 21

Paper collection
RACCOLTA CARTA
Collecte du Papier
Recogida de Papel
Recolha de Papel
Papierentsorgung
Papierinzameling

GADGET

EN: Disposal instructions may vary locally: always check the regulations of your municipality. Separate only the components that can be manually separated and dispose of them correctly. Empty the packaging of its contents before placing it in the recycling bin.
IT: Le indicazioni per lo smaltimento possono variare localmente: verifica sempre le disposizioni del tuo Comune. Separa solo le componenti separabili manualmente e conferiscile in modo corretto. Svuota l'imballaggio del suo contenuto prima di conferirlo alla raccolta differenziata. 

FR: Les instructions relatives à l'élimination des déchets peuvent varier d'un pays à l'autre : vérifiez toujours les réglementations en vigueur dans votre municipalité. Ne séparez que les composants qui peuvent être séparés manuellement et éliminez-les correctement. Videz l'emballage de son contenu avant de le placer dans la 
poubelle de recyclage.

ES: Las instrucciones de eliminación pueden variar localmente: compruebe siempre la normativa de su municipio. Separe solo los componentes que puedan separarse manualmente y deséchelos correctamente. Vacíe el envase de su contenido antes de depositarlo en el contenedor de reciclaje.
PT: As instruções de eliminação podem variar localmente, consulte sempre as normas do seu município. Separe apenas os componentes que podem ser separados manualmente e elimine-os corretamente. Esvazie a embalagem do conteúdo antes de colocá-la no recipiente de reciclagem.

DE: Die Entsorgungsvorschriften können je nach Standort variieren: Bitte prüfen Sie stets die Vorgaben Ihrer Gemeinde. Trennen Sie nur die Bestandteile, die sich manuell voneinander lösen lassen, und entsorgen Sie diese korrekt. Leeren Sie die Verpackung vollständig, bevor Sie sie in die Recyclingtonne geben.
NL: Regels voor afvalverwijdering kunnen lokaal verschillen: controleer altijd de voorschriften van uw gemeente. Scheid alleen de onderdelen die handmatig gescheiden kunnen worden en gooi ze op de juiste manier weg. Leeg de verpakking voordat je deze in de recyclebak doet.


